FLIR VS80™ SERIES
High-Performance Videoscope
Teledyne FLIR
Test and Measurement
VERSATILE, RUGGED, AND RELIABLE
Catch degrading components prior to failure
•	 Choose from 7 small-diameter probe options to

Teledyne FLIR
Test and Measurement
Ordering Information
Complete Kits
VS80-KIT-1 General Purpose Videoscope Kit with 5.5 mm × 1 m long probe
VS80-KIT-2  Videoscope Kit with 2-Way Articulation 4.5 mm × 1 m long probe
VS80-KIT-3 Videoscope Kit with Dual HD Camera 4.9 mm × 1 m long probe
VS80-KIT-4 Videoscope Kit with 4-Way Articulation 6.0 mm × 2 m long probe
VS80-KIT-5 Videoscope Kit with Plumbing Spool and 10 mm × 25 m long probe
VS80-KIT-6 Videoscope Kit with HD 5.5 mm × 1 m long probe
VS80-KIT-21 Videoscope Kit with IR Thermal 19 mm × 1 m long probe
Screen and Camera Probes (sold separately)
VS80 VS80 Videoscope Screen (No Camera Probes)
VS80CIR-21 VS80 160 × 120 IR Thermal Camera Probe 19 mm × 1 m long
VS80C55-1RM VS80 Camera Probe 5.5 mm × 1 m long
VS80A2-45-1RM VS80 2-way Articulating Camera Probe 4.5 mm × 1 m long
VS80A4-60-2RM VS80 4-way Articulating Camera Probe 6.0 mm × 2 m long
VS80C10-25RM VS80 Plumbing Spool and Camera Probe 10 mm × 25 m long
VS80CHD-55-1RM VS80 HD Camera Probe 5.5 mm × 1 m long
VS80C2-49-1RM VS80 Dual HD Camera Probe 4.9 mm × 1 m long
FLIR VS80 (Display Only)
Touchscreen Size (diagonal) 7 in (178 mm)
Display Resolution 1024 × 600
Battery Life 8 hours